
Crown Copyright Betcrved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 9th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 12th December, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

ritish West Africa
ritish South Africa
nglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
ewfoundland and Coast
of Labrador.
sveden
etherlands
iva
elgium
ranee
pain
•aq
ipan
b. Domingo
anama (inc : Canal Zone)
rgentine Republic
ther Countries ...

otal Declared Value ]
of the Importations
registered from mid-day 1
on the 9th December, j
1935, to mid-day on the
12th December, 1935. j

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
119,729
264,089

—
—

—

—
—
—
—
— 2,020

— 490

— 2,500
2,8-28

391,656

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

—1,688,965

—
—

—
—
—2,830
17,428

—
—
—2,100

—
—

1,711,323

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
— 586

50,000
206

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

9
—

50,801

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—

— '
2,351

—
—
—
—1,876
12,342

—
— 118

3,421

— 288

20,396

Total of
Gold.

£
119,729

1,953,054

—2,937

50,000
206

—2,830
19,304
12,342
2,020

—2,708
3,430
2,500
3,116

2,174,176

SILVER.
Bullion.j.

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—

466

—2,592

—; —
—
—

i 19,378

—
—
—

709

23,145

1

Refined.

£

—
—
—
—

—21,100

—18,060

—
—
——

—
—— -

839

39,999

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
8,000

—12,000

—

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
— 500

20,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
3,046

—
—
—

—
—
—1,084

81

—1,852

—
—
— 550

853

7,466

Total of
Silver.

£
11,046

—12,000

—

466
21,100

2,592
19,144

81

—1,852
19,378

—
—550
2,901

Tr»fnl n-F

Gold and
Silver.

£
130,775

1,953,054
. 12,000

2,937

50,466
21,306

2,592
' 21,974

19,385
12,342
3,872

19,378
2,708
3,430
3,050
6,017

!

91,110 j 2,265,286
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