Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 9th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 12th December, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British West Africa British South Africa Anglo-Egyptian Sudan Newfoundland and Coast of Labrador.	£ 119,729 264,089 —	£ 1,688,965 —	. £ — — — 586	£ — — — 2,351	£ 119,729 1,953,054 — 2,937	£ — —	£ 	£ 8,000 — 12,000	£ 3,046 — — —	£ 11,046 — 12,000	£ 130,775 1,953,054 12,000 2,937
Sweden		2,830 17,428 — — — 2,100 —	50,000 206 — — — — — — — — 9 —	1,876 12,342 118 3,421 288	50,000 206 — 2,830 19,304 12,342 2,020 — 2,708 3,430 2,500 3,116	466 ———————————————————————————————————	21,100 	— — — — — — — — — — — — — —		466 21,100 2,592 19,144 81 1,852 19,378 550 2,901	50,466 21,306 2,592 21,974 19,385 12,342 3,872 19,378 2,708 3,430 3,050 6,017
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 9th December, 1935, to mid-day on the 12th December, 1935.	391,656	1,711,323	50,801	20,396	2,174,176	23,145	39,999	20,500	7,466	91,110	2,265,286